
ICM
Circular duct mounted tube fan

ICM fan housing made of polypropylene, impeller – ABS plastic.
Technological highlights:
•	 adjustable speeds,
•	 motor meets the IP 44 protection class,
•	 with termo protection,
•	 with ball bearings.

  S
ta

tic
 p

re
ss

ur
e 

(P
a)

  S
ta

tic
 p

re
ss

ur
e 

(P
a)300

250

200

150

100

50

0
0	 100	 200	 300	 400	 500 	 600

ICM-150-160/530M

ICM-100/200M

ICM-125/290M

Air flow (m3/h) Air flow (m3/h)

ICM-315/2210M

0	 200	 400	 600	 800	 1000	 1200	 1400	 1600	 1800	 2000 	 2200

700

600

500

400

300

200

100

0

ICM-200/840M

ICM-250/1410M

Model Sound pres-
sure, dB(A)

Max. current 
consumption, A Voltage, V Power con-

sumption, W Code Weight, kg 2 steps 
switches

5 steps motor rotation 
speed controller

ICM-100/200 M 31 0,12 1~ 230 26 721000407 2,0 PJ-3 RV-0.6B

ICM-125/290 M 31 0,14 1~ 230 33 721000408 1,8 PJ-3 RV-0.6B

ICM-160/530 M 33 0,24 1~ 230 54 721000409 2,7 PJ-3 RV-0.6B

ICM-200/840 M 63 0,57 1~ 230 128 721000410 4,9 PJ-3 RV-0.6B

ICM-250/1410 M 66 1,2 1~ 230 225 721000411 7,5 PJ-3 RV-1.5

ICM-315/2210 M 69 1,9 1~ 230 390 721000412 11,3 PJ-3 RV-2.2

ORDER EXAMPLE: fan ICM-100/200 M.

www.komfovent.com


